Specification & Sizing Guide

Model
Ref Colour

Internal Width

Internal Depth

Internal Height

How Many
Boss Sized Pedals?

Ideal for
Weight

Package

Commuter PB08

490mm
19v,"

260mm
10v4"

80mm
3.15"

8-10

Guitarists on the go

1.8kg (including gigbag)

Commuter Pedalboard, Padded Gigbag + 2m
(6ft) premium pedalboard Velcro

Gigman PB02

600mm
235"

300mm
119"

85mm
3y,

10-15

Boss GT Series

4kg

Gigman Pedalboard + 2m (6ft)
premium pedalboard Velcro

Showman PB03

750mm
295"

350mm
133"

100mm
4

15-20

Line 6

Pod XT Live

7Kg

Showman Pedalboard + 3m (10ft)
premium pedalboard Velcro

Tourman PB04

1020mm
40"

450mm
173"

100mm
4"

up to 30!

Crazy Pedal Heads!

10kg

Tourman Pedalboard + 4m (13ft)
premium pedalboard Velcro



